
Manager Coach 1 Coach 2 President Chief Umpire
GVLL
Name Saum Zagar John Buck Paolo De Losa-Tham John Baker Dale Carrigan
Cell 916-396-0704 415-225-2406 530-521-7897 415-717-1171 415-847-8189
Email saumzargar11@gmail.com buckjw@gmail.com p.low524@gmail.com president@gallinasalleylittleleague.orgDCarr5424@aol.com
MVLL
Name
Cell
Email
NNLL
Name
Cell
Email
NSLL
Name
Cell
Email
RVLL
Name Steve Myers Jeff Vaala Randy Eymann Greg Livengood Bryan Dorfler
Cell 415-505-8119 323-252-8202 415-215-3881 415-497-5032 415-572-3332
Email myers.sjm@gmail.com jeffvaala@gmail.com randaleymann@yahoo.com gplivengood@gmail.com bryandorfler@hotmail.com
SFALL
Name Steve Bajc Greg Hahn Kristian Aspelin Kath Gillespie Kevin Lewis/Brian Sauer
Cell 628-208-9605 650-296-3277 415-806-7841 415-812-7099 415-517-0749/415-225-6618
Email stevebajc@gmail.com gregthehahn@gmail.com kaspelin@mac.com kathkg415@gmail.com kevinhlewis@icloud.com/basauer14@gmail.com

SFNLL
Name Eli Groban Jason Yip David Fuller Kath Gillespie Kevin Lewis/Brian Sauer
Cell 415-971-7517 415-244-4145 415-964-9012 415-812-7099 415-517-0749/415-225-6618
Email egroban@gmail.com jasonvanceyip@gmail.com davidwardfuller@gmail.com kathkg415@gmail.com kevinhlewis@icloud.com/basauer14@gmail.com

SRLL
Name Doug Sprague Derek Schauffler Todd MacKaben Doug Sprague Sean Raymond
Cell 719-289-1124 510-387-3785 415-533-2208 719-289-1124 415-559-3057
Email sprague.douglas@gmail.com dschauff@gmail.com toddmackaben@gmail.com president@srll.net sean@e-filings.com
TCLL
Name Ryan Schlagenhauf Andy Revell Patrick Clifford Mike Boland Steve Lightfoot/Charlie Quanstrom
Cell 415-350-1976 415-961-1055 415-613-7694 415-722-9730 415-298-5008/415-830-2426
Email ryanschlag@gmail.com revell.andy@gmail.com patrick@gcpropertiessf.com Mboland@hotmail.com come_on_blue@yahoo.com/charliequanstrom@gmail.com
TPLL
Name Mark Marsella Aaron Robinson Craig Isaacson Mark Marsella Aaron Robinson
Cell 609-703-9090 703-347-2992 415-606-2207 609-703-9090 703-347-2992
Email mamarsella@deloitte.com umps.tpll@gmail.com craigisaacson7@gmail.com mamarsella@deloitte.com umps.tpll@gmail.com
WMLL
Name
Cell
Email

mailto:gregthehahn@gmail.com
mailto:kaspelin@mac.com
mailto:egroban@gmail.com
mailto:jasonvanceyip@gmail.com
mailto:davidwardfuller@gmail.com


Manager Coach 1 Coach 2 President Chief Umpire
GVLL
Name Robert Purvis Harvey Whitney Ian Fein John Baker Dale Carrigan
Cell 415-699-8263 415-572-1153 415-367-5062 415-717-1171 415-847-8189
Email purvisrob@gmail.com hcwhitney@gmail.com ian_fein@yahoo.com president@gallinasalleylittleleague.orgDCarr5424@aol.com
NNLL
Name
Cell
Email
NSLL
Name
Cell
Email
RVLL
Name
Cell
Email
SFALL
Name Mike Gemmill Scott Bell Hale Walker Kath Gillespie Kevin Lewis/Brian Sauer
Cell 415-722-5835 415-238-3519 707-287-5404 415-812-7099 415-517-0749/415-225-6618
Email mgemmill@nyase.com scottmichaelbell@hotmail.comhaleasg@gmail.com kathkg415@gmail.com kevinhlewis@icloud.com/basauer14@gmail.com

SFNLL
Name Mike Wall Liam Carey Mark Hoffman Kath Gillespie Kevin Lewis/Brian Sauer
Cell 520-245-4720 415-260-0623 markcampbellhoffman@gmail.com415-812-7099 415-517-0749/415-225-6618
Email mwall2@gmail.com liammalcolmcarey@gmail.com 415-596-1121 kathkg415@gmail.com kevinhlewis@icloud.com/basauer14@gmail.com

SRLL
Name Sean Raymond Andrew Schultz Eric Fischer Doug Sprague Sean Raymond
Cell 415-559-3057 415-407-0140 415-265-3425 719-289-1124 415-559-3057
Email sean@e-filings.com aschultz203@gmail.com efischer9@yahoo.com president@srll.net sean@e-filings.com
TCLL
Name Joseph Crane Chris Coghlan Owen Tripp Mike Boland Steve Lightfoot/Charlie Quanstrom
Cell 508-523-1139 415-902-3159 650-704-3106 415-722-9730 415-298-5008/415-830-2426
Email Mboland@hotmail.com come_on_blue@yahoo.com/charliequanstrom@gmail.com
TPLL
Name Dylan Dupuis Garrett Harden Zach Hyman Mark Marsella Aaron Robinson
Cell 415-686-8373 608-293-0269 805-896-1560 609-703-9090 703-347-2992
Email dupuis.dylan@gmail.com garrett.harden@gmail.com zach@spoton.com mamarsella@deloitte.com umps.tpll@gmail.com
WMLL
Name  
Cell
Email

mailto:mgemmill@nyase.com
mailto:haleasg@gmail.com
mailto:markcampbellhoffman@gmail.com
mailto:mwall2@gmail.com
mailto:liammalcolmcarey@gmail.com


Manager Coach 1 Coach 2 President Chief Umpire
GVLL
Name Chris Daglow Justin Quinton Craig DeMartini John Baker Dale Carrigan
Cell 415-328-9850 775-232-8367 510-610-8360 415-717-1171 415-847-8189
Email cgdaglow@gmail.com justin@westernpalletsupply.com cd142434@gmail.com president@gallinasalleylittleleague.org DCarr5424@aol.com
MVLL
Name
Cell
Email
NNLL
Name
Cell
Email
NSLL
Name
Cell
Email
RVLL
Name
Cell
Email
SRLL
Name Tyler Walker Isaac McGowan Ryan Hutto Doug Sprague Sean Raymond
Cell 415-596-5991 404-512-5385 719-289-1124 415-559-3057
Email tylerwalker@gmail.com ikemcg@gmail.com ryanhutto29@gmail.com president@srll.net sean@e-filings.com
TCLL
Name Ted Meyer jr Jay sternberg Danny Searle Mike Boland Steve Lightfoot/Charlie Quanstrom
Cell 415-827-0049 415-497-3708 415-867-8797 415-722-9730 415-298-5008/415-830-2426
Email Mboland@hotmail.com come_on_blue@yahoo.com/charliequanstrom@gmail.com
TPLL
Name
Cell
Email
WMLL
Name
Cell
Email



Manager Coach 1 Coach 2 President Chief Umpire
GVLL
Name Ryan Mastalerz Timothy OBrien Kevin Corsiglia
Cell 773-744-4036 650-784-1534 650-867-6513
Email rmastalerz74@gmail.com sobrien415@gmail.com corsig14@comcast.net
MVLL
Name
Cell
Email
RVLL
Name
Cell
Email
SFLL
Name Bill Storti David  Fishman Tony McRoberts Kath Gillespie Kevin Lewis/Brian Sauer
Cell 415-244-3165 917-602-2788 415-852-1443 415-812-7099 415-517-0749/415-225-6618
Email bill.storti@gmail.com david.fishman92@gmail.com notbnz@gmail.com kathkg415@gmail.com kevinhlewis@icloud.com/basauer14@gmail.com

WMLL
Name
Cell
Email

mailto:bill.storti@gmail.com
mailto:david.fishman92@gmail.com
mailto:notbnz@gmail.com


Manager Coach 1 Coach 2 President Chief Umpire
SFLL
Name Kath Gillespie Kevin Lewis/Brian Sauer
Cell 415-812-7099 kevinhlewis@icloud.com/basauer14@gmail.com

Email kathkg415@gmail.com 415-517-0749/415-225-6618



Name Role Email Cell
Nancy Miller District Administrator bizmill@aol.com 415-342-1209
Kath Gillespie Asst District Administrator kathkg415@gmail.com 415-812-7099
Steve Lightfoot Chief Umpire come_on_blue@yahoo.com 415-298-5008





District League Manager Coach 1 Coach 2
District 3 Mill Valley LL

Name Nancy Miller DA Chris Holbrook Jon Schick John McDonnell
Cell 415 342 1209 415-290-0934 415-624-9553 415-887-8227
Email christopher@studio333.info jon.schick@gmail.com john@mcdonnell-group.com

District 4 Alameda LL
Name Ted Boet DA Mark Fournier
Cell 510-693-8506
Email beisbolalameda@gmail.com

District 35 Mark West LL
Name Rick Duarte DA Joe Nouguier
Cell 707 308-6202
Email jlnouguier@gmail.com

District 53 American Canyon LL
Name Jim Spering DA Nicki Pacheco
Cell 916-709-5455
Email nickipacheco21@gmail.com

District 64 Woodland LL
Name Mike Pappa DA Matt  Wiggins
Cell 408 806-6369
Email mwiggins1286@gmail.com

mailto:beisbolalameda@gmail.com

